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C. T. Sabadell A

Classificio Yellow Penya Sénior 2017 / 2018 XLIV "Trofeu Penya"

punts
totals

partits
guanyats

partits
perduts

partits
empatats

jocs en
contra

77

20

2

643

Cercle A

71

17

4

665

C.N. Sant Cugat A

59

14

735

Set Ball A

53

RN
N

885

ATHC A

48

942

Cercle B

43

935

C.N. Sant Cugat B

40

1041

C. T. Sabadell B

36

1139

C.T. Castellar A

34

1022

C. T. Terrassa

30

1066

C. Egara A

21

988

Cercle C

17
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Actualitzat: 15/5/18




